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Materiál Polotovar

Lineární rozměry ±t
Úhlové rozměry ±t°

Obecné tolerance ISO 22081

2

3

t1

Hrany ISO 13715

Sestava

PromítáníDrsnost povrchu

Druh 
Chráněno podle ISO 16016
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ø72-3500

3
0
0
0

3000

Obrys dopadové plochy

2
3
0
0
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